RICHMOND COUNTY SHEKIFF'S OFFICE



Sheriff Richard Roundtree
Law Enforcement Center
400 Walton Way
Augusta, GA 30901
Phone: 706.821.1000 Fax: 706.821.1064

19-12-35

	all tan dog. Dep. sed the smaller
WIOLATION OF S.O.P. #: 5.3-7 Violation of Body Worn Camera On 122019 Dep. Beasley was patrolling the area of 8th St at Hopkins St when he h like a female screaming. Dep. Beasley observed a female, Patricia Williams, attent two dogs. Dep. Beasley observed a large tan colored dog, biting and shaking a sma Beasley deployed his Taser, striking the large dog on the side. The large dog relea dog and ran away. Dep. Beasley was not able to activate his BWC before the tasing right after the incident. Dep. Beasley was made aware that future violations of this handled with more severe disciplinary action. DISCIPLINARY ACTION INITIATED BY: Cpl. Shaun Nguyen C-10 DATE: 12/20/19 PROPOSED ACTION: Written Warning REVIEWED BY: (IF APPLICABLE) CORPORAL: DATE:	all tan dog. Dep. sed the smaller
#:	all tan dog. Dep. sed the smaller
On 122019 Dep. Beasley was patrolling the area of 8th St at Hopkins St when he he like a female screaming. Dep. Beasley observed a female, Patricia Williams, attem two dogs. Dep. Beasley observed a large tan colored dog, biting and shaking a small beasley deployed his Taser, striking the large dog on the side. The large dog releated dog and ran away. Dep. Beasley was not able to activate his BWC before the tasing right after the incident. Dep. Beasley was made aware that future violations of this handled with more severe disciplinary action. DISCIPLINARY ACTION INITIATED BY: Cpl. Shaun Nguyen C-10 DATE: 12/20/19 PROPOSED ACTION: Written Warning REVIEWED BY: (IF APPLICABLE) CORPORAL: DATE:	all tan dog. Dep. sed the smaller
like a female screaming. Dep. Beasley observed a female, Patricia Williams, attentwo dogs. Dep. Beasley observed a large tan colored dog, biting and shaking a small beasley deployed his Taser, striking the large dog on the side. The large dog releated and ran away. Dep. Beasley was not able to activate his BWC before the tasing right after the incident. Dep. Beasley was made aware that future violations of this handled with more severe disciplinary action. DISCIPLINARY ACTION INITIATED BY: Cpl. Shaun Nguyen C-10 DATE: 12/20/19 PROPOSED ACTION: Written Warning REVIEWED BY: (IF APPLICABLE) CORPORAL: DATE:	all tan dog. Dep. sed the smaller
BY: Cpl. Shaun Nguyen C-10 DATE: 12/20/19 PROPOSED ACTION: Written Warning REVIEWED BY: (IF APPLICABLE) CORPORAL: DATE:	
PROPOSED ACTION: Written Warning REVIEWED BY: (IF APPLICABLE) CORPORAL: DATE:	
PROPOSED ACTION: Written Warning REVIEWED BY: (IF APPLICABLE) CORPORAL: DATE:	
ACTION: Written Warning REVIEWED BY: (IF APPLICABLE) CORPORAL: DATE:	
ACTION: Written Warning REVIEWED BY: (IF APPLICABLE) CORPORAL: DATE:	
REVIEWED BY: (IF APPLICABLE) CORPORAL: DATE:	
CORPORAL: DATE:	
	Agree Disagr
SERGEANT: DATE:	Agree Disagr
LIEUTENANT: DATE:	Agree Disagr
CAPTAIN: DATE:	Agree Disagr
MAJOR: DATE:	Agree Disagr
COLONEL: DATE:	Agree Disagr
CHIEF DEPUTY: DATE:	Agree Disagr
SHERIFF: DATE:	Agree Disagr
SHERIFF'S OR DESIGNEE RECOMMENDATION:	

RICHMOND COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



Sheriff Richard Rounc ee

Law Enforcement Center
400 Walton Way
Augusta, GA 30901
Phone: 706.821.1000 Fax: 706.821.1064

DEPUTY: 10dd Beasley	EMPLOYEE ID:	B082/12933					
DATE OF VIOLATION:	072618						
VIOLATION OF S.O.P. #:	Unsatisfactory Performance 4.26 / DUT / TO C	AKE FOR COUNTY PROPERT					
Deputy Beasley is currently assigned to unit 1101 in Zone 1. On the following dates 113016,032317 and 072618 Deputy Beasley caused damage to his assigned unit requiring repairs to be made to it on all three occasions. These incidents have occurred during a two-year period and has almost maxed Deputy Beasley out on his point accumulation for At-Fault accidents. Deputy Beasley has been advised that any further violations of this nature could result in his driving privileges being removed and or more severe disciplinary actions being taken against him.							
DISCIPLINARY ACTION I	NITIATED BY: Lt. Robert Silas A964/A	Al					
DATE: 101718							
PROPOSED ACTION: SW	OP 8 hours / Dr						
REVIEWED BY: (IF APPL)	ICABLE)						
CORPORAL:	DATE:						
SERGEANT:	DATE:	Agree Disagree					
LIEUTENANT:	DATE:						
CAPTAIN:	DATE:	Agree Disagree					
MAJOR:	DATE:	Agree Disagree					
COLONEL:	DATE:	Agree Disagree					
CHIEF DEPUTY:	DATE:	Agree Disagree					
SHERIFF:	DATE:	Agree Disagree					
SHERIFF'S OR DESIGNEE RECOMMENDATION:							
EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE: B682							

RIC MOND COUNTY SHF IFF'S OFFICE



Sheriff Richard Roungtree

Law Enforcement Center 400 Walton Way Augusta, GA 30901

Augusta, GA 30901 Phone: 706.821.1000 Fax: 706.821.1064 18-03-19

DEPUTY:	Todd Beasley		EMPLOYEE ID:	12955		
DATE OF VIO	LATION: 02/	20/18				
VIOLATION C	OF S.O.P. #:	Class B 2nd Offen	ce 3.7 Duty to Honor Court Subp	ooena		
On Wednesday Felfor your Grand Jurslipped your mind" for your actions. The	21, 2018hrs at 11:00hrs y appearance. You advise Deputy Beasley althounis is the second time that orther violations in refere	s I spoke with you ed that " you rem gh this is unchara at you have misse	failed to attend court (Grand Jurya directly to ascertain as why you embered talking about it, but the exteristic behavior for you, you are d court, as such i am issuing you absent from court will result in you	were not present event had totally e still responsible a 1 day		
DISCIPLINAR	Y ACTION INITIATE	D BY:	Cpl Charles Norton			
DATE:	02/21/18	_				
PROPOSED ACTION: 1 Day suspension						
	Y: (IF APPLICABLE)			Recommendation		
CORPORAL:		DATE:	Agree Disagree			
SERGEANT:		_ DATE: _	Agree Disagree			
LIEUTENANT		DATE: _	Agree Disagree			
CAPTAIN:	Buddle Met	DATE: 02				
MAJOR:		DATE:	Agree Disagree			
COLONEL:	*	_ DATE: _	Agree Disagree			
CHIEF DEPUT	Y:	DATE:	Agree Disagree			
SHERIFF:	8	_ DATE: _	Agree Disagree			
FINAL DISPOSITION:						
:	11-3					
EMPLOYEE'S	S SIGNATURE:	20Bea	Ley	_		

RIC IMOND COUNTY SH RIFF'S OFFICE



Sheriff Richard Roundtree

Law Enforcement Center 400 Walton Way

Augusta, GA 30901
Phone: 706.821.1000 Fax: 706.821.1064 \7~03~33

DEPUTY:	BEASLEY, Todd (B-	-682)	EMPLOYEE	ID:	12955		
DATE OF VIOLAT	Tuesda Tuesda	ay, March 7, 2	017				
VIOLATION OF S.O.P. #: 3.7 Duty to Honor Court Subpoena							
On Tuesday March 7, 2017 at 14:07hrs I was notified that you failed to attend court (Grand Jury). An Inquiry was made to ensure you had received and signed for your subpeona. The results were you had. On Wednesday March 8, 2017hrs at 06:00hrs I spoke with you directly to ascertain as why you were not present for your Grand Jury appearance. You advised that "you remembered talking about it, but the event had totally slipped your mind". Deputy Beasley although this is uncharacteristic behavior for you, you are still responsible for your actions. This is the first time that you have missed court, as such i am issuing you a written reprimand. Any further violations in reference to you being absent from court will result in you being oblaced on suspension.							
DISCIPLINARY ACTION INITIATED BY: Lt. Charles A. Mitchell III A1 B-001							
DATE: M	arch 8, 2017						
PROPOSED ACTION: Written Reprimand							
REVIEWED BY: (I	F APPLICABLE)				Recommendation		
CORPORAL:		DATE:		_			
SERGEANT:		DATE:	Agree Disa	_			
LIEUTENANT:		DATE:		_			
CAPTAIN:	datMClay	DATE:	Agree Disa	gree 👱	Leises		
MAJOR:		DATE:	Agree Disa	gree _			
COLONEL:		DATE:	Agree Disa	gree _			
CHIEF DEPUTY:		DATE:	Agree 🗌 Disa	gree _			
SHERIFF:		DATE:	Agree Disa	gree _			
FINAL DISPOSITION:							
EMPLOYEE'S SIC	GNATURE:	JOBa	day				

RICHMOND COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



Sheriff Richard Roundtree

Law Enforcement Center 400 Walton Way

16-08-23

Augusta, GA 30901 Phone: 706.821.1000 Fax: 706.821.1064

DEPUTY:	BEASLEY, Tod	ld B-682	EMPLOYEE ID:	12955		
DATE OF						
VIOLATIO		08/11/16				
VIOLATIO	ON OF S.O.P. #:	5.3-7 Body Worn Ca	mera (BWC)-Failed to t	urn in S.D. Card.		
Deputy Beasley on August 11, 2016 you became part of a vehicle pursuit / recovery of a stolen trailer (see case report #338865). On August 12, 2016 a request was made for a copy of all videos related to the pursuit. I was informed by the Digital Tech that there was not a video from you in reference to the incident. An inquiry was made as to why and you advised that you simply did not turn it in. Deputy Beasley this is in violation of the Sheriff's Office policy "All video files will be securely downloaded at the end of each shift". This is substandard behavior and will not be tolerated. Any violations of this nature in the future will result in more severe disciplinary actions taken against you. DISCIPLINARY ACTION INITIATED BY: Lt. Charles A. Mitchell III A-1 DATE: 08/16/16						
PROPOSE	D ACTION: Le	etter of Council				
CORPORA SERGEAN LIEUTENA CAPTAIN: MAJOR: COLONEL CHIEF DE SHERIFF:	T: ANT: Celt 2 L: PUTY:	ICABLE) IGABLE IGABL	DATE:	Agree Disagree		
EMPLOY	EE'S SIGNATU	RE: DP Ber	(ez) 0820.	i b		

RIC MOND COUNTY SH. JIFF'S OFFICE



Sheriff Richard Roundtree

Law Enforcement Center 400 Walton Way

Augusta, GA 30901 Phone: 706.821.1000 Fax: 706.821.1064

16-02-16

DEPUTY: Todd Beasley	EMPLOYEE ID:	tb12955				
DATE OF						
VIOLATION: February 2, 2016						
VIOLATION OF S.O.P. #: _5.3-7						
On February 2, 2016 you and several units responded to assist with a call for service, at the conclusion of that call yourself and Deputy Welch were interacting with residents of River Glen. During your interaction with the residents the juvenile resident advised you that he wanted to fight you. The juvenile then descended a flight of stairs and approached you. The incident led to the juvenile being taken to the ground and charged with simple assault. The policy states that cameras should be active during calls for service and when deputies deem appropriate. Based on your experience and the history of interaction with both the juvenile and his mother you knew or should have known that your camera should have been on at the time of the altercation, as you had sufficient time to activate it had you been wearing it while the juvenile descended the steps to your location.						
DISCIPLINARY ACTION INITIATED BY: Cpl. Jeffrey Burdick DATE: February 6, 2016						
PROPOSED ACTION: Letter of Reprimand						
REVIEWED BY: (IF APPLICABLE)						
	DATE: 021516	Agree Disagree				
	DATE:	Agree Disagree				
	DATE:	Agree Disagree				
	DATE:	Agree Disagree				
MAJOR:	DATE:	Agree Disagree				
	DATE:	Agree Disagree				
CHIEF DEPUTY:	DATE:	Agree Disagree				
SHERIFF:	DATE:	Agree Disagree				
SHERIFF'S OR DESIGNEE RECOMMENDATION:						
EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE: 2021 as	Con 368	2				

RICHMOND COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

EMPLOYEE WRITTEN WARNING

EMPLOYEE'S NAME:	Darren T. Beasley	DIVISION: Uniform			
VIOLATION TITLE AND	CODE: Unsatisfactory Performance	4.26			
DATE OF VIOLATION:		DATE OF WARNING: 062311			
	ON: 3413 Apple Jack Terrace Augus	sta. Ga. 30906			
Looking to the Little	On One of the case range				
FOR THE PURPOSE OF RICHMOND COUNTY S WITH THE ABOVE EMP	HERIFF'S DEPARTMENT, THE FOLL	O IMPROVE THE PERFORMANCE OF THE OWING MATTER(S) HAVE BEEN DISCUSSED			
On 062211 you reponde	ed to 3413 Apple Jack Terrace in refere	ence to assisting a subject with picking up property.			
The subject in question h	ad left the residence after a domestic	dispute on 060311. The owner of the property had			
gathered what she believ	/ed to be all of the subject's remaining	propertyand placed it outside of the residence to be			
picked up.Upon your arri	val, you were advised by the home own	ner that neither you, nor the subject would be			
allowed inside of the resi	dence. You advised the subject that yo	ou and the subject would be entering the residence			
to retrieve any property	that may not have already been placed	outside. After this request was denied, you used			
your body to remove the	owners arm from blocking the door and	d entered the residence. The matter of when, and			
how we may enter a resi	dence has been discussed and any fur	ther violations of this nature will result in harsher**			
EMPLOYEE RESPONSE: ** disciplanary action against you.					
10 11					
10-4.					
÷					
I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE ABOVE WRITTEN WARNING.					
J- DBearle		2311			
(EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATION	URE) (DA	TE)			
MT. R.L	, ,	23//			
(SUPERVISOR'S SIGNA	ATURE) (DA	ATE)			
DISTRIBUTION:	IAL AFFAIRS				

IMMEDIATE SUPERVISOR **EMPLOYEE**

EMPLOYEE'S FILE

RICHMOND COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE DISCIPLINARY REPORT

EMPLOYEE'	S NAME:	BEASLEY, Da	rren	_ DATE: 1	0/25/09
DIVISION:	A South Road	l Patrol		RANK: <u>C</u>)eputy
IMMEDIATE	SUPERVISOR:	8	Sgt. Paul Johnson		
VIOLATION :	TITLE AND CO	DE:	Reporting for Duty 3.5c		
		•	DE DATE, TIME, LOCATION		
			or duty at the appropriate time		
			ad already begin.Deputy Beas	ley called Deputy	Pletcher and
advised that I	he had overslep	t. Deputy Beasl	ey went 10-8 at 0610hrs.		
O= 000000 L	*	L Donuty Popular	u that if he failed to report at t	ho appropriate tim	ne again
	ction wil be take		y that if he failed to report at t	ne appropriate tin	ie again
discipilitary a	CHOIT WILD CLARC	rr against mm.			
				D . 0.5- (000	2000)
PREVIOUS	/IOLATION(S),	TITLE, CODE A	ND DATE: Reporting for	Duty 3.5c (090)209)
			4		
			5 		
DISCIPLINA	RY ACTION:	xxx	SENT TO DISCIPLINA	RY REVIEW BOA	ARD \ 111209
			DISMISSAL		
			SUSPENDED FOR		DAY(S)
		X	WRITTEN WARNING/	COUNSELING (A	TTACH COPY)
			ORAL REPRIMAND		11709
NAME AND I	RANK OF SUPE	ERVISOR IMPO	SING DISCIPLINARY ACTIC	N:	
P 0	00		Priva	40	
(SUPERVISO	OR'S SIGNATU	RE)	(RANK)	, C	
- 0.0	r	,	,		
DOBlas	len		e.	DISTRIBUTION	:
(EMPLOYEE	'S SIGNATURE	Ξ)		SHERIFF	
				INTERNAL A	
					SUPERVISOR
				EMDI OVEE	

EMPLOYEE'S FILE

Internal Affairs Report

DEPUTY: BEASLEY, Darren B 682 A Shift South DOE: 011406

VIOLATION: Reporting For Duty 3.5 C

LOCATION: South Precinct **DATE/TIME:** Sunday/102509

Sunday/102509 0545 hrs.

COMPLAINANT: Sgt. Paul Johnson **SUPERVISOR:** Lt. James Wylds

SUMMARY: On Sunday, 102509, Dep. Beasley did not report to muster at 0545 hrs. as scheduled. Dep. Beasley attempted to contact Sgt. Johnson, but muster had already started. Dep. Beasley reported to work at 0610 hrs.

BOARD RECOMMENDATION: Written Warining

SHERIFF: Approved

Lt. Patrick Young

RICHMOND COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

EMPLOYEE WRITTEN WARNING

EMPLOYEE'S NAME:	Darren Beasley	DIVISION: Uniform					
VIOLATION TITLE AND	CODE: Reporting for Duty 3.5						
DATE OF VIOLATION:	090209	DATE OF WARNING: 090209					
LOCATION OF VIOLATI							
LOCATION OF VIOLATI	ON. Coungate out						
FOR THE PURPOSE OF AIDING THIS SUPERVISOR, AND TO IMPROVE THE PERFORMANCE OF THE RICHMOND COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT, THE FOLLOWING MATTER(S) HAVE BEEN DISCUSSED WITH THE ABOVE EMPLOYEE:							
On the above listed date	you failed to report for duty at the	appropriate time (5:45a.m.). You arrived at muster					
at 5:47 a.m. This is to ma	ake you aware that should you fail	to report at the appropriate time again disciplinary					
action will be taken agair	ist you.						
Let this be a reminder the	at you often arrive just in time, and	d have on numerous occassions had to call because					
you are running late. This	s behavior is not acceptable, and	unless you call by 5:30 a.m. you will be considered					
late.							
My suggestion to avoid for	urther problems is to get up and le	eave earlier.					
EMPLOYEE RESPONSE	≣:						
I HAVE READ AND UND	DERSTAND THE ABOVE WRITTE	EN WARNING.					
20Bearle		090809					
(EMPLOYEE'S SIGNAT	URE)	(DATE)					
(SUPERVISOR'S S/GNA	ATURE)	OGODOG (DATE)					
	IAL AFFAIRS ATE SUPERVISOR						

EMPLOYEE EMPLOYEE'S FILE

RICHMOND COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

DISCIPLINARY REPORT

EMPLOYEE'	S NAME:	BEASLEY, To	odd B682		DATE:	06/30/2009
DIVISION:	Road Patrol A	A South			RANK:	Private
IMMEDIATE	SUPERVISOR:	Sgt. Paul Jol	nnson B-29			
VIOLATION ⁻	TITLE AND COI	DE:	Duty to Care fo	or County Propert	y 4.14 C	
On 06290	9, Deputy Beasl	ey placed his 2	Xtreme XT2-2		the trunk of	ES), FACTS) his patrol car at the lest on Gordon Hwy
						ry Beasley stopped
						for work. Deputy
				puty Beasley noti		
Dodoloy onoc	ACCUTIO FOCICOT	To but not and		,,,		
See attached	l incident report					
						-
Estimate Rep	placement cost	\$519.00				
PREVIOUS \	/IOLATION(S),	TITLE, CODE	AND DATE:			
DISCIPLINA	RY ACTION:	X_	DISMISS SUSPEN WRITTE	SAL NDED FOR		DARD (070909 DAY(S) CATTACH COPY) RESTITUTION
NAME AND	RANK OF SUPE	ERVISOR IMP	OSING DISCI	PLINARY ACTIO	N:	070909
(SUPERVISO	OR'S SIGNATUI		29	Sersea.	12	
20 Board (EMPLOYEE	C'S SIGNATURE	12		D	ISTRIBUTION SHERIFF INTERNAL IMMEDIAT EMPLOYEI	AFFAIRS E SUPERVISOR

Internal Affairs Report

DEPUTY: BEASLEY, Todd B682 A Shift South DOE: 011406

VIOLATION: Duty to Care for County Property 4.14

LOCATION: South Precinct

DATE/TIME: Monday/062909 N/A

COMPLAINANT: Sgt. Paul Johnson **SUPERVISOR:** Lt. James Wylds

SUMMARY: On Monday, 062909, at the end of Dep. Beasley's tour of duty, approximately 1800 hrs., Dep. Beasley took his ballistic vest off and placed it in the trunk of his assigned patrol car. Dep. Beasley then left the South Substation, traveling westbound on the Gordon Hwy. Dep. Beasley noticed his trunk lid was open as he neared Deans Bridge Rd. He stopped and shut the trunk. The next morning, Tuesday, 063009, he was unable to locate his vest.

BOARD RECOMMENDATION: 4 @ Written Warning 2 @ 1 Day Suspension All Restitution 070909

SHERIFF: Written Warning Restitution 070909

Sgt. Patrick Young

	RICHN	MOND COUNTY SHER STATEMENT		
Full Name (pr	BEASLEY, TODI	D DARREN First Name	Middle Name	
Telephone # (Home):	7068211080	(Work):		
Address: 40	ol Walton Way augusta,	ga 30901	City	State Zip
Driver's Licer Number:		Stat	·	State Zap
		STATEMEN	TT	
I returned to s west on Gordo open. I closed noticed that m	Southgate Sub Station at 2 on Hwy. I stopped at the the trunk lid while still a by ballistic vest was not in	2045hrs the same date to turn red light at Gordon Hwy at D t the light and continued on to the trunk of my car where I	stic vest off and placed it in the in a report. After doing so, I teans Bridge Rd and noticed to my residence. Upon returnity had left it the day before. I conceriors immediately after at 10	hat my trunk lid was partially ng to work on 063009, I ontacted my wife and had her
Name	Age	Passengers Infor e Address		Phone Seat in Vehicle
			Signature Signature 663009 Date	8682/126
		Department Use	Only	
Statement From:	Driver - Vehicle #:	Passenger – Vehicle #:	Witness:	_

Case Number:

RICHMOND COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

EMPLOYEE WRITTEN WARNING

EMPLOYEE'S NAME:Darren Beasley	DIVISION: Uniform
VIOLATION TITLE AND CODE: 4.26 Unsatisfactory Pe	erformance
DATE OF VIOLATION: 02/09/09	DATE OF WARNING: 02/10/09
LOCATION OF VIOLATION: 26 beat	
FOR THE PURPOSE OF AIDING THIS SUPERVISOR, A RICHMOND COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT, THE WITH THE ABOVE EMPLOYEE:	
On the above listed date you responded to a call at 2917	
As a result of your investigation a bolo was issued on a 9 call records bureau and turn in the original report. As you	
ensued. Because you failed to notify records or turn in an	
	llow procedure in this matter created a problem that could
have been avoided. You should understand that any furth	ner violations of this type will result in a more progressive
disciplinary action.	
EMPLOYEE RESPONSE:	
I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE ABOVE WRITT	TEN WARNING.
DoBeasley	02/309 (DATE)
(EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE)	(DATE)
(SUPERVISOR'S SIGNATURE)	2-13-9 (DATE)
DISTRIBUTION:	
INTERNAL AFFAIRS	
IMMEDIATE SUPERVISOR EMPLOYEE	

EMPLOYEE'S FILE

Internal Affairs Report

DEPUTY:

BEASLEY, Todd B692 A Shift South DOE: 011406

VIOLATION:

Failure to Operate Vehicle in Compliance W/State Law Office Policy 10.3

LOCATION:

Peach Orchard Rd.

DATE/TIME:

Monday/061807

1238 hrs.

COMPLAINANT:

Sgt. Paul Johnson

SUPERVISOR:

Lt. James Wylds

SUMMARY: On Monday, 061807, at 1238 hrs., while on duty, Dep. Beasley pulled out in front of a vehicle while attempting to enter onto Peach Orchard Rd. (Case #07-119189). Dep. Beasley was found at fault in the accident.

BOARD RECOMMENDATION: NAT/071207

SHERIFF:

Approved/071207

RICHMOND COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE DISCIPLINARY REPORT

EMPLOYEE'S	NAME:	Beasley, Todd			DATE:	061807
DIVISION:	A-South Road	Patrol			RANK:	Private
IMMEDIATE S	UPERVISOR:	Sgt. Paul Johns	son B-29			
VIOLATION TI	TI E AND COI)E·	Failure to operate a v	vehicle in compl	iance w	office policy & state law
VIOLATION TI	TLE AND COL	-	10.3	ornoic in compi	idilloo w	omes pensy a state tat.
			DE DATE, TIME, LOC n an automobile accid			
failure to yield	right of way.					
See Attached	Accident Repo	rt				
-						
			,			
PREVIOUS VI	OLATION(S),	TITLE, CODE A	ND DATE:			
DISCIPLINAR	Y ACTION:	XXX	DISMISSAL SUSPENDED	RNING/COUNS		DARD DAY(S) (ATTACH COPY)
NAME AND R	ANK OF SUPE	ERVISOR IMPO	SING DISCIPLINAR	Y ACTION:		
(SUPERVISOR	R'S SIGNATUI	?E)	(RAN	K)		
(EMPLOYEE'S	e Bl SIGNATURE	<u> </u>		SHI INT IMN EM	/IEDIATI PLOYE	AFFAIRS E SUPERVISOR

Accident Nu		Agency NCIC No.	GEORGIA	A UNIFORM		County	Data Das D. Danie				
07-11918 Date	9	GA1210000 Day of Week	MOTOR VEHICLE	ACCIDENT REF	PORT	Richmond	Date Rec. By DMVS				
061807	Sun M	T W Th F S	7.00	f Arrived 1238 Vehi		atalitic					
Road of Occurrence	Peach Orcha		At Its	Richards Ro		00 Augusta,G	Corrected Report?				
1 🗆	Interstate 2 🛛 Lo	west St. Rt. 3 Co. Road 4	Intersection City St. With			Co. Road 4 City St.	= 0				
Not At its Intersection Bu		☐ Miles 1☐ North 3 [☐ East		_ cowest of. Nt. 5	23 CO. Road 4 LT City St.	Yes Suppl. To Original?				
And Continuing		☐ Feet 2 ☐ South 4 [-			Yes				
Direction Check			1 ∐ !nl	erstate 2 🗌 Lowest	St. Rt. 3 🔲 Co. Ro	oad 4 City St.	177				
The Next Refer	rence Point is 1	Interstate 2 Lowest S	i. Rt. 3 Co. Road 4	City St. 5.	Co. Line		Hit and Run? Yes □				
	AST NAME	FIRST	MIDDLE	Driver #	AST NAME	FIRST					
A	BEASLEY, To			2 _ 5	SIMPKINS, C		MIDDLE				
Ped. 🗌 4	01 Walton W		71.	Ped. ☐ 1		ridge Dr Apt.#166					
Augusta			Zip DOB 30911	City North Aug	tunta	State	Zip DOB				
Driver's Licen		Class State	Race Male	Driver's Licer	ise No.	SC Class St	29841 Male				
049475211 Posted	Insurance Co.	C Ga	W ☐ Fema	ie 00765385	8	D S					
	Self Insure	Policy d SI82	/ No. *212486	Posted Speed 45	Insurance Co Omni Ins.	, ,	olicy No.				
Year 1	Make	Model	Telephone No.		Make	31 Model	122107 Telephone No.				
	ord	Crown Victoria	706-821-1000	1995	Toyota	Camry	relephone No.				
VIN SEAED74W	V95X108858		Vehicle Color	VIN			Vehicle Color				
Tag#	Stat	e County	Gray/Black Year	4T1SK12E	2SU649887		Green				
GV31651	Ga		rear	Tag #		State County	Year				
Trailer Tag #	Stat		Year	255 WKX Trailer Tag #		State County	'08				
Asset: 204		Car: 126		Trailor rag #	3	state County	Year				
	vner's Last Name		Middle	☑ Same	Owner's Last Nai	me First	Middle				
Address	ugusta/Richn	nond Co. Commissio	ners	as Driver							
530 Green	e Street			Address							
City		State Zip		City		State Zi	in				
Augusta		Ga 3091		,		State 2,	P				
Removed By Driver			Request List	Removed By			☑ Request ☐ List				
Alcohol Test	Type F	Results Drug Test	Type Results	Rick's Alcohol Test	Type	Results Drug Test	Type Results				
Driver Cond	Direction Of	Travel Vision	Contributing Factors	2 Driver Cond	D: "	2					
1	4	Obscured 1	4	1	Direction O	f Travel Vision Obscured	Contributing Factors				
Veh Cond 1	Veh Maneuv	er Ped. Maneuver		Veh Cond	Veh Maneu	ver Ped. Maneuv	1 1 1 —				
Most Harmful E		Veh Class: 2	Veh Type: 1	Most Harmful I	5	V . O. 4					
Traffic Control			res No			Veh Class: 1	Veh Type: 1				
Injured Taken				Traffic Control		Device Inoperative?	Yes No				
To: EMS Notified T		ty Hospital al Time Hospita	By I Arrival Time		Taken: X Yes	□ No By:					
Report By:							Johnson				
Sgt.Paul Jo	hnson A306	i/B-29	Department RCSO			becked B.	Date Checked				
Witness(es): Na	ame		Address		61807 State	Zip Code	Tolophone No				
None Came	Forward.				Only Option		Telephone No.				
DMVS MICBOE	H M NUMBER (O NOT WRITE IN THIS SP									
DINIVO MITOROT	TEM NOMBER (E	O NOT WRITE IN THIS SP									
Carrier Name			COMMERCIAL	VEHICLES ONLY Carrier Name							
Vehicle #				Vehicle #							
Address	77	City Sta	te Zip	Address		City	State Zip				
No. of Axles	G.V.W.R.	Fed. Reportable 1 ☐ Yes 2 ☐ No	Cargo Body Type	No. of Axles	G.V.W.R.	Fed. Reportable 1 ☐ Yes 2 ☐ No	Cargo Body Type				
Vehicle Config.	I.C.C.M.C. #	U.S. D.O.T. #	Interstate	Vehicle	I.C.C.M.C. #	U.S. D.O.T. #	Interstate				
			Intrastate	Config.			Intrastate				
	D.L.? 1 🗌 Yes :		ed? 1 Tyes 2 No		C.D.I.? 1 🗆 Y	/es 2 □ No C.D.J. Śi	uspended? 1 Yes 2 No				
Vehicle Placard	ded? 1 🔲 Yes :	2 🗌 No Hazardous Materi	als? 1 ☐ Yes 2 ☐ No	Vehicle Pla			Materials? 1 Yes 2 No				
	sed? 1 ☐ Yes			Re	Released? 1 ☐ Yes 2 ☐ No						
		rom Diamond or Box:		If YES, Name or 4 Digit Number from Diamond or Box:							
		Bottom of Diamond:	:# ET 0	1 Digit Number from Bottom of Diamond:							
	OWN HIN RU	inaway 🔲 Cargo Loss or St	ıπ ∟ı Separation of Units	☐ Ran Off Road ☐ Down Hill Runaway ☐ Cargo Loss or Shift ☐ Separation of Units							

PAGE 1 of 2

Remarks:

Vehicle # 1 was exitting the parking lot of O'Reilly Part. Vehicle # 2 was traveling north on Peach Orchard Road.

Officer's investigation revealed that driver of vehicle #1 was attempting to cross Peach Orchard Road to Richards Road when he did not see vehicle # 2 which was traveling north on Peach Orchard Road. The front left corner of vehicle # 2 hit the left side of vehicle # 1 between the front tire and door, causing moderate damage to both vehicles.

Officer's investigation revealed that driver of vehicle #1 was at fault for failure to yelld right of way.

INDICATE ON THIS DIAGRAM WHAT HAPPENED

INDICATE **NORTH**

See Page 2

CITATIONS – VEHICLE # 1						CITATIONS - VEHICLE # 2											
None						No	one										
Event Flow Collision					Manner o Collision	f	Location a Area Of Im 1			Road Def.		Road Character		Construction/Maintena Zone 0		itenance	
							iD D										
Number of Occupants 1 1					DISTANCE BEFORE			0 vis AFTER VEH. 1			<u>ris</u> 1. 1	Width of Road					
Point of Initial Contact 10 11 IMPACT					AG I						60#						
Damage To V	'ehicles		3	3			30ft 5ft VEH. 2 VEH. 2				H. 2	<u>60ft</u>					
Damage Other Owner: Than Vehicle: None							A G E	S E X	V E H	P 0 8	INJURY	TAKEN FOR TREAT.	EJECT	SAFETY EQUIP.	EXTRIC.	AIR BAG	
	Dr	iver#1 C	Or Pedestrian #	#								0	2	1	3	2	2
Occupants (list bel	iow): Dri	iver#2 C	Or Pedestrian #	¥								4	2	1	3	2	2
LAST NAME FIRST ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP																	
						7											
								П									
											-						
						_		-						_			

Accident Number 07-119189	Agency NCIC Number GA1210000	Acciden 061807	Date	Georg	ia Unii		Motor V	ehicle A	ccident	Report	Continu	atio
OCCUPANTS		1 001007		+	Т	1		TAKEN				_
Last Name First	Address City	State	ZIP	AGE SE	VEH X NO.	POS	INJURY	FOR TREAT	EJECT	SAFETY EQUIP.	EXTRIC	B
					-							_
				++	-							
				++	+-							
				+-	+							
					-							
				++								
					+							
Injured Taken To:		Ву:										
Witness - Name Phone		Add	ess					_				_
ADDITIONAL REMARKS												
						,						
						:						

	Siz .											
						_						

Peach Orchard Rd. (GA.# 121) @ Richards Rd.



		Richards Rd.
	2	
Southbound Peach Orchard Rd.	Ţ	
142	Skid Marks	
<	Private Drive to	Northbound Peach Orchard Rd.

Reported By: Sgt. Paul Johnson

B29 / A306

Page 2of 2

Case Number: 07-1/9 15-9
Richmond County Sheriff's Office Statement Form
Full Name (print): Beasley Todd Darren (first) (middle)
Address: Walter Walter Way Augusta Gt 30901 (city) (state) (zip)
Telephone Number: 1 706 821 - 1080 (work)
STATEMENT To sexiting Directlys onto Peach Dochard Rd. in an attempt to cross over to Richards Rd. Togota Camry traveling North on Peach Orchard Rd. Struck The Jost Armers floor and front fender of my vehicle,
DD Bean Cy (Signature) 061807 (date)
Department Use Only
Statement From: Driver - Veh. #: Passenger - Veh. #: Witness:
Deputy: _SgT Paul Johnson Car#: B-29 Comuter#: A306 _

্তু কৰি কৰিছে। কোনাসকলে বা নাজ্যত

Control of the Line of the Lin

Marchine and Whee

the the county of the county o

Case Number: 07-119/ 3
Richmond County Sheriff's Office Statement Form
Full Name (print): Simpkins Cravitions (middle)
Address: 166 BREKENNIDGE DR. NA SC 20R4/ (street) (city) (state) (zip)
Telephone Number ((home) / (work)
STATEMENT J. Wing traveling down PEACH ORCHARD Ref. THAT'S WHEN G. Cop pulls ONT - FOR THE COP WAS THE STREET 12:40 pm) J was NOT AT Pault HE WAS NOT JOOK TAKY WHERE HE WAS GOOD JOOK THAT WHERE HE WAS GOODS NOW J. HAVE HE CAR TO DETURE:
(signature) 6-18-07 (date)
Department Use Only
Statement From: Driver - Veh. #: Passenger - Veh. #: Witness:
Deputy: Sgt. Paul Johnson Car #: B-29 Comuter #: 19306

The second second

Carlonia o Villa

ながらないと言葉